HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Horton on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 769 by Representative Wright

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 6, following "R.S. 15:307(B)(3)," and before "(F)" insert "(C)(10) through
- 3 (20)"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 3, line 16, following "R.S. 15:307(B)(3)," and before "(F)" insert "(C)(10) through
- 6 (20)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 7, line 3, following "person" delete "that"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 7, line 4, change "The" to "That the"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 7, line 5, change "The" to "That the"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 7, line 6, change "Passage" to "The passage"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 7, line 8, change "The" to "That the"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 7, line 8, change "ones" to "tones"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 20 On page 12, line 23, following "<u>laboratories</u>" and before "<u>and</u>" insert ","
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 22 On page 12, line 23, following "tests" and before "shall" insert ","
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 20, line 16, following "the period" and before "the ignition" insert "that"